
315

31
5

65

COSI
lampada	soffitto
Articolo	num.	 15/1907.22

colore nero	opaco

materiali acciaio	+	vetro	satinato
con	angoli	lucidi

dimensioni L	315	mm	x	B	315	mm	x
H	65	mm

sorgente	luminosa LED	non	sostituibile

controllo dimmerazione	trailing
edge	/	taglio	di	fase

consumo 26	W
netto 1.840	lm	(lampada/netto)

al	lordo 3.220	lm	(modulo
LED/lordo)

colore	della	luce 2.900	K	-	2.900	K
emissione	luminosa diretto
grado	di	protezione IP30

opzioni versione	disponibile	con
controllo	CASAMBI
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